



Number K-0218413

Issued on 10.06.2024

Valid from 10.06.2024

Valid until 09.06.2027 Page 1 of 1

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

certifies that the company

Sinusverteiler GmbH

Dieselweg 2 48493 Germany

for the scope

Development, manufacture and sales of all products for heating and airconditioning technology of Sinusverteiler GmbH, taking into account the entire life cycle

has implemented and applies an Environmental Management System, which is in compliance with the requirements of

ISO 14001:2015

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

recrimear manager

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Grüner Deich 1 20097 Hamburg

German

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79

e-mail: info@kiwa.de www.kiwa.de

